
1 
MODULES IN BOLD ITALICS ARE COMPULSORY FOR YOUR PROGRAMME 

Please note that while every effort will be made to adhere to this schedule, the dates may be subject to change due to unavoidable circumstances.  
The Student Assessment Office will notify you of any changes via your University email account. 

Page 1 of 2    

 

Module code and title Assessment Assessment 
Submission / 
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Marking 
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Externally 
Moderated  

Reassessment 
Submission / 
Exam Date 

Marking 
Completed  

Externally 
Moderated 
(if required) 

Reassessment 
Results 
Available  

University Academic 
Integrity Tutorial 

Online task 
in VLE Friday 21 November 2025 (Autumn 2025 week 10) 

HEA00095M 
Examining 
Humanitarianism 

Essay 05.01.26 
Monday 26.01.26 02.02.26 02.03.26 09.03.26 

Monday 23.03.26 30.03.26 06.04.26 

HEA00096M 
Protection and 
Assistance in 
International Law and 
Intervention 

Analytical 
Report 

13.04.26 
Monday 05.05.26 11.05.26 08.06.26 15.06.26 

Monday 29.06.26 06.07.26 13.07.26 

HEA00097M 
Humanitarian Response: 
Food and Nutrition, 
Shelter, Health and 
WASH 

Group 
Proposal  

13.07.26 
Monday 

03.08.26 10.08.26 07.09.26 14.09.26 
Monday 28.09.26 05.10.26 12.10.26 

HEA00098M 
Research Methods in 
Humanitarian Affairs 

Research 
Report 

21.09.26 
Monday 12.10.26 19.10.26 16.11.26 23.11.26 

Monday 07.12.26 14.12.26 21.12.26 

Assessment Schedule 2025/6 – MSc in International Humanitarian 
Affairs  
Cohort starting September 2025 
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HEA00103M 
Education in 
Emergencies 

Essay  04.01.27 
Monday 25.01.27 01.02.27 03.03.27 08.03.27 

Monday 22.03.27 30.04.27 05.04.27 

HEA00102M 
Evaluating Humanitarian 
Programmes 

Essay  05.01.27 
Tuesday 26.01.27 02.02.27 03.03.27 09.03.27 

Tuesday 
23.03.27 30.03.27 06.04.27 

HEA00182M  
The Climate Crisis in 
Humanitarian Affairs 
(Occ A - Autumn Term 
Option) 

Essay 06.01.27 
Wednesday 27.01.27 03.02.27 03.03.27 10.03.27 

Wednesday 22.03.27 31.04.27 07.04.27 

HEA00099M 
Communities in 
Humanitarian Affairs 

Essay  12.04.27 
Monday 03.05.27 10.05.27 07.06.27 14.06.27 

Monday 28.06.27 05.07.27 12.07.27 

HEA00100M 
Disasters in Complex 
Political Emergencies 

Essay  13.04.27 
Tuesday 04.05.27 11.05.27 07.06.27 15.06.27 

Tuesday 29.06.27 06.07.27 13.07.27 

HEA00182M 
The Climate Crisis in 
Humanitarian Affairs 
(Occ B – Spring Term 
Option) 

Essay 14.04.27 
Wednesday 05.05.27 12.05.27 07.06.27 16.06.27 

Wednesday 30.06.27 07.07.27 14.07.27 

HEA00101M 
Dissertation Dissertation 13.09.27 

Monday 
04.10.27 11.10.27 BOE date 

06.12.27 
Monday 

(Marginal fails only 
ie marks of 40-49%) 

20.12.27 10.01.28 17.01.28 

 


